
PURCHASE DIVTSION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date
o? Prepared by

kv? tt". q
Serial no

Supplier name c HO inward no

Firm/Company
3 Stlp Project V $H|? HO received date

PO/WO date }olqlt, PO/WO No
'12 08s- Scan lD.

Sl no Bill no. Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I

PS ? -23 )alqlzt 3o t. o,y'es o No

2 \
/

DYes o No

J oYes o No

4 trYes o No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): 3o t "1111-Proof of delivery by way of: o DCs/bill tr Sreel report tr RMC pour repon o Solid block report D Installation report

MRN
no5 l&oq3

Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

e{es o No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: 3o r 1111-
Amount E PO / WO value: Zo
Amount F- Difference (A - E):

Quantity received as per PO /WO Q/es o Excess received n Short received o Part received

Close PO / WO or'fes o No wait for balance materiil oOther

Pavmenf due date 3l rol>z-
Remarks:

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase

Manager
MD Accountant Accounts

Manager
Name l6ti lto-
Sign fil qlau
Date

Approval limit upto 20k Above 20k Above l00k Upto 20k Above 20k

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not malch, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice lo credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports. duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. ln Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO wilhin one working day ofapproval by purchase oflicer/purchase manager.

o
tarv



GST INVOICE

Output CGST
Ouaput SGSr

ROUND'NG OFF

(oRlGtNAL FOR RECtPtENT)

PRAFUL SANITARY
3 6-429/6,SRt SAt TOWER,
St.No 4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYDERABAD
GSTIN/UlN : 36ACWPG4A64Al ZG
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36

Dated
22-Se -22

SI
o

E-Mail . prafulsanatary arl.com
Buyer (Bill to)
Summit Sales LLP
54-1A7/3&4, llnd Floor, M.G Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UlN : 36ACQFS2O44C l27
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

2omm Cpvc Elbow
2omm Cpvc Tee
20mm Cpvc Coupler
25mm Cpvc Coupler
32mm Cpvc Coupler
2omm Metal Clamp
25mm Cpvc Elbow
25x2omm Cpvc Reducer Tee
25mm Metal Clamp
25mm Cpvc End Cap

1

J
4
5
6
7
I
I
10

9,270.72
2,535.1A
1,804.96
2,294.19
1 ,6't 9.36
1,274.84
2,286.35
3,850-74

710.50
621 .47

26.268.32

2,364.16
2,364.'t6

0.35

Total

4.370.94
357 3a

1,728.32

lnvoice No.

PSt22-23t 579
oteDelivery

lnvoice
Reference No. & Date

Buyeds Order No

92045

Olher References
951A244433
Dated
2O-Sep-22

Doc No
lnvoice

Goods Vehicle
through

Delivery Note Date
22-sap-22
Oeslination
Cherlapally

HSN/SAC GST
Rale

Description of
Goods and Services

Quantity Rate Disc o/"

42 0/o

42 0/o

42 0/o

42 0/o

42 0/o

42 0/o

42 yo

42 Vo

42 0/o

12 yo

3917
3917
39'l 7
3917
39't 7
7318
39'r 7
3917
7314
39',l7

1A o/o

1a vo

1a vo

18 0/o

18 o/o

1A Vo

1A Yo

1A Vo

1A o/o

1A o/o

aoo
150
200
r50

50
200
roo
ao

100
50

No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:
No:

1,880 No: 4 30,997.00Total

Amounl Chargeable (in words)

lndian Rupees Thirty Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Seven Only
E &OE

State TaxCenlral Tax
Rate

Taxable
Rate

90/o
9V.
9o/o

140/o

24.242.94
1.945.34

90/o
9o/o
gvo

14ak
2,364.16

2.185_17
174.69

2.364.16

2.145.47
174.69

26,26A.32

3917
7318
99
99

Total

H

Tax Amount (in words) lndian Rupees Foua Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Eight and Thirty Two ts

Yq
L,t

r-tilal

Authonsed

TARY
Company's PAN
Declaratron
Wa t6ciEre that

ACWPG4A64A

this invoice shows the aclual price of the goods

described and that all rticulars are true and correct

'twrrrd No
INW'ARD rhisisa

Dt

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

r Generated lnvoca

L

l.1RN No:
Itoce ivcd By:

SUN4MIT SALES LL

J
a (r
*

19.94
29.14
15.56
26.37
55.44
10.99
39 42
42.99
12.25
21 .43

No:
No:
No:
No:
Nol
Nol
No:
No:
No:
No:

SA

lLl(
,LL

Ot:2ta lJ ,

S ign:

fr



GST INVOICE (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT)

Dated
22-Sep-22

Other References
9614244433
Dalecl
20-Sep-22
Delivery Note Date
22-Sep-22
Destination
Cherlapally

PRAFUL SANITARY
3-6-429/6,SRl SAr TOWER,
St.No 4 HIMAYAT NAGAR
HYOERABAD
GSTIN/UlN: 36ACWPG4A64Al ZG
Stat6 Name : Tslangana, Code:36
E-Mail : prafulsanitary@gmail.com

Buyer's Order No.
92085
Dispatch Doc No.
lnvoice
Dispatched through
Goods Vehicle

Buyer (Bill to)
Summil Sale! LLP
5-4-14713&4, llod Floor, M.G Road
Secunderabad
GSTIN/UIN :36ACQFS2O44C127
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

sl

llo

,l

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

10

OesiDtid ot Gooda

HSN/SAC

GST

Rate

1A o/.

18 Vo

1a o/6

18 yo

18 0/.

18 0/o

1A o/o

1a o/"

1A "/.
1a 9o

/
20mm Cpvc Elbow -/
20fif'r. CAvc f ee \./
zomm Cpvc Couple/
25mm Cpvc Couplerv/
32mm cpvc Coupler y'
20mm Metal Clamp /
25mm Cpvc Elbow./'
25x2omm Cpvc ReducAr Tee
25mm Metal Glamp / -

25mm Cpvc End Capr'

3917
3917
3917
3917
3917
7318
3917
3917
7318
3917

42 yo

42 0/"

42 0/o

42 0/o

42 y.
42 0A

19.98 No
29.14 No
15.56 No
26.37 No
55.84 No
10.99 No
39.42 No
82.99 No
12.25 No
21.43 No

Total

4.370.94
357.34

4,724.32

Ouaput CGST
Ou,put SGSr

ROUNDING OFF

Taxable

I,880 No:

Central Tax
Rat6 Amounl

Slate Tax

T s

a 30,997.00
E &OE

39'17
7C1A

24,282.98
1.9E5.34

26,26A32

9./"
90/"

2.1A5.47
173.69

2,3621.16

2,145.47
17859

2.36.i.16

9./"
9%

Tax Amounl (in words) lndian Rupees Four Thousand seven Hundrgd Twenty Eight and Thirty Two Paise only

Total

Company's PAN ACWPG4A&IA

Dodaralaon

We dedare that this invoice shows the actual pricr of the

goods d€Scribsd and that all particulars are true and corroct

SUBJECT TO HYDERABAD JURISDICTION

tor PRAFT L SANITARY

Auhonsed Signalory

tn

a

sigo
d By:

Recc i{.

1

Th6 is a tnvlice

DiS

f

lnvoice No,
PSt22-?3t 579
Delivery Note
lnvoice
Reference No. & Date.

ao| No: /
15O No<,//
2OO No\,/
15oNoy'
soNow/-

2O0 No:f,./
1OO No",z/
eo nov/,

lO0 Noi.,/
50 No:r/

9,270.72
2,535.18
'1,80rt.96
2,294.19
1,619.36
1,274.84
2,286.36
3,a50.74

710.50
621.47

26,268.32

2,364.16
2,3 .15

0.36

Total

Amount Chargeable (in words)

lndian Rupees Thirty Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Seven Only



Pu rcha o er
Pag€{s) I Of 2

From Company :

l9-09-2022 3il4:45 pM

illIIlllllllilllllll
92084

Supplier Detaits

Praful Sanitary

3-6-138/5, Himayat Nagar, Hyderabad

GSTIN 36ACWPG864A1ZG

65526886.
40077300

9819624197

find Attn : Mr. Ashish cupta

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

ftem Name
1 911800 - PLUM-ptumbing - CPVC_Etbow-_ _ 2omm _ Nos

2 568200 - PLUM-ptumbing - CpVC-Tee__ _ 2omm _ Nos

3 455300 - pLuM-ptumbing - Cpvc-Coupting__ _ 2omm _ Nos

4 539600 - pLuNl-ptumbing - Cpvc_Coupting__ - 25mm - Nos

5 t572O0 - pLuM-ptumbing - Cpvc_Coupting-_ - 32mm - Nos

6 118500 - pLuM-plumbing - CpVC-Clamp_- - 2omm - Nos

7 7774OO - pLuM-plumbing - CpVC_Etbow-_ - 25mm _ Nos

I465700 - pLuM-ptumbrng - Cpvc-Reducer tee-_ _

25x20mm - Nos

9 7972OO - pLuM-plumbing - CpVC-CIamp_- - 25mm - Nos

10 237500 - PLuM-ptumbing - CpVC-End cap-- - 25mm - Nos

Phone. 9618244433, Hamendra

Penallty For Delay Nil

Transportation Transport cost shall be borne by us

Summit Sales LLp
5 - 4 - 1A7 / 3&4, nd ftoor,MG Road, Secunderabad_5OOOO3
G S T No. : 36ACeFS2044C1Z7

Qtv
800.00

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date

SupplyType

16.O9.22 3:06:43

92085

t9-09-2022

NIL

1s-09-20r2

Supply

170203

Rate

19.98

Diso/o

42.OO

GST

18.00

Amount

10,939.45

150.00 29.14 42.Od 18.00 2,991.s1

200.00 15.56 42.OO 18.00 2,t2g.85

150.00 26.37 42.00 18.00 2,707.L4

50.00 55.84 42.OO 18.00 1,910.84

100.00 39.42 42.00 18.00 2,697.90

80.00 a2.99 42.00 18.00 4,543.87

50.00 21.43 42.00 18.00 733.33

Total Order Value , . , 30,996.61
Rupees : Thirty Thousand Nite Hundred Ninty Six and paise Sixty One Only.

Terms and Conditions :-

Speclfication/ Allatemsshallbeof Sudhakarbrand/company

Payment Terms Afler Delivery & Production of bill

Tax Alltaxes included in above price.

Dolivory Dato Next Working Day.

Deliv€ry Location Summit Housing LLP

Cherlapally,Behind Kingston PG college, Hydera

For IDr APPROVAL
O Hitn Vtbc/gu.ntitt bcyonrt llmlh.
O ?olRoq, proc.st d-pott rpproytt.
E),t(egtoval ror tcchnb.l d.r.tttrct.rlflcrtton
.fl Foplenbtring SSLLP lrocl
tl o*'ar

PPROVEDBY

2 I SEP 2022 ^+***"*vcrc'r'E^ndcondruons
Fol Pnhrt gnl,,,f

80HAM MOO| I
naaNacrxc onegroe Ir.EEl_-d

fot Surnrnia Sales LLP

Authoased Signatory

200.00 10.99 42.OO 18.00 1,504.31

100.00 12.25 42.OO 18.00 838.39



P.ge(i) 2 Of 2

. Warranty

Advance Paid

Other Terms

Completion Date
Moasurm€nt

Socurity

Remarks

Fot Sommlt SaLs LLP

Authorised Sigoatory

l9 09-2022 3: l4:4 s pM

Nit

NIL

Purchase Order

IJ;:e;e:rve 
the risht to reiecl items not conforming to quatity and specifications Above order for stock replenishing

Nit

Nit

Origlnal / Offi(e Copy / pu..hare Div.Copy

original lnvoice + copv of oroof ofdelivery.is required to process rnvoice for payment.oo Nor send original invoice tosite'originar invoice must be senr ro Ho (iffi.r oi pu"i,"!" 
"i" 

o#*'E"ii5ii!*"r,,roc can be senl by emair

Accepted the above Terms And CondiUons

Fot Paful S.altary

Name : Name: oat! | _JJ_
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